
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

HOT FAMILY HOME
JACK

ZITMAN
*Sales Rep

(905)877-5211

Beautiful family home. 3500 sq. ft. Great Gulf, 4
bedrooms, professionally fin. bsmt. Open con-
cept kitchen with eat-in breakfast overlooking
family room. 3 family rooms - each with gas fire-
place. French doors, hardwood throughout.
Master with walk-in closet, 6 pc. ensuite. Bsmt
has full kitchen, 3 pc ensuite, family room, sep-
arate entrance. $614,900.

MATTAMY BUILT ON RAVINE!! WITH POOL!!

JILL
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

Stunning 5 bdrm home, finished basement, hard-
wood floors and high ceilings throughout main
floor, rounded corners and arched passageways.
Dramatic and interesting! Very pretty!! Ingr. salt
water pool, hot tub, 2nd flr laundry too!! Turn key
situation. Nothing to do but move in and enjoy!!!
Don’t wait!! $869,000. MLS#1109962    07-268-30

Call Jill Johnson* for a viewing at 905-877-5165 or
visit virtual tour at www.jilljohnson.ca

BOVIS BEAUTY AT $284,900

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.
9 ROSEMARY ROAD, ACTON

JUDITH 
BLACK

*Sales Rep.

Direct

519
835-4844

This home has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, eat-in
kitchen and separate dining. Huge mature lot
with A/G pool and deck. All improvements done.
See for yourself with Judith Black on Sunday or
call cell 519-835-4844.Inc., Brokerage

1873 Renovated Schoolhouse, Erin.
Fabulous renovated schoolhouse. A perfect 
marriage of historic charm & modern conveniences.
Four bedrooms, soaring cathedral ceiling, skylights.
Modern bright kitchen with centre island, huge 
family room with fireplace, bright living room with
fireplace. All this in a peaceful pastoral setting, yet
easy commuting to major centres.
Call Renate Penkett, Re/Max Aboutowne Realty
Corp. Brokerage (Direct Line) 416-816-4827 or
(Office) 905-338-9000. rpenkett@cogeco.ca

RENATE PENKETT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)338-9000

Aboutowne Realty
Corp., Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAR. 22ND 2-4 ~ 9168 TENTH SIDEROAD
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“A HOME WITH MANY USES”!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2-4 PM
9 HENRY ST.,

GEORGETOWN

DEBORAH
GILMORE**

**Broker

(905)877-5165

www.DebsWeb.ca

24/7 Service

$349,900 $314,900

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2-4 PM
14 PRESTON ST.,
GEORGETOWN

GEORGETOWN SOUTH 4 BEDROOM SEMI
1660’ 4 bedroom, 3 bath, living/dining comb., main floor family room with
gas fireplace and bay window, kitchen and breakfast with walkout to deck &
yard, large master with walk-in closet & 4 pc ensuite, other 3 bdrms - all
good size, finished basement w 18’ x 18-1/2’ rec room & surround sound.
Close to schools, parks and rec centre. A lot of house on quiet family street.
For more info call Deborah*. MLS#1116740 / JAH# 07-291-30

Looking for a renovated family home? A home based business
with street access? A large in-law or nanny suite? Wheelchair
accessibility? Then LOOK NO FURTHER . . . This home can do
all that! Large principal rooms, 3 bdrms, eat-in kit., amazing rec
room, games room w/bar, 2 side yards . . . 1 w/above ground pool
. . . corner lot w/great visibility . . . This is a MUST SEE! Don’t miss
it. Call Deborah* for more info. W1101243 / JAH# 07-250-30

FIRST
AD

BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

(905) 877-5211
Toll Free: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@bellnet.ca 
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

INC., Brokerage

BODY SHOP OR REPAIR SHOP 
IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

$374,900. 4 bays, fits 6 cars + paint booth.
Exclusive area, very private, good for small
operator. R4 zoning. MLS#W1075658

INVITING
WARMTH...
describes this
b e a u t i f u l l y
decorated four
bdrm home in
T r a f a l g a r

Country area of Georgetown. Formal LR & DR, main floor
family room & laundry, HW flooring, gas FP, eat-in kit with
walkout to private fenced backyard, MBR  with walk-in clos-
et & 4 pc ensuite, prof. fin. bsmt, great family area, easy
access to Hwy #7 & Trafalgar Rd. MLS#W1073723

$398,000

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. APRIL 22, 2-4 P.M.
24 BANTING ROAD, GEORGETOWN
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